
Brightlands Girls Sr. Sec. School , Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur
      School Calendar for the session 2024-2025

Wed.3rd Apr 24 New session begins for classes Nursery to XII. Time : 8:00 am to 2:00 pm
Thur.4th Apr 24 Welcome to school - Assembly by teachers. 
Fri.5th Apr.24 Pre-Primary-Introductory Party-New Beginning with friends & teachers.

Inducting members for Quiz Club VI - XII
Sat.6th Apr 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

House meeting for classes VI -XII
 I - V - Fun n Frolic - Hurdle Race

Tue.9th Apr 24 Presentation by VIII A - Gudipadwa / Ugadi
Wed.10th Apr.24 Chetichand - Holiday
Thur.11th Apr.24 Eid -al -Fitr - Holiday according to moon.
Fri.12th Apr.24 Pre - Primary - School Campus visit.

Quiz Club - VI - XII -Theme: Idioms and Phrases / Antonyms and Synonyms
Sat.13th Apr 24 II Saturday - Holiday for students . Office remains open.

Interviews for Student Council (Office Bearers)
Mon.15th Apr.24 Inducting members for Reading Club - VI - IX & XI
Tue.16th Apr 24 Presentation by VIII B - Jyotiba Phule - Indian Social Activist
Wed.17th Apr.24 Ramnavami - Holiday
Thur.18th Apr.24 Class Assembly by V A - Baisakhi
Fri.19th Apr.24 Pre-Primary - Pool Party
Sat.20th Apr 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Debate. 
English Debate IX - XII, Hindi Debate VI- VIII
I -II - Story telling (Using Hand Puppets),III -V-Brain Teaser (Mathematics Quiz)

Tue. 23rd Apr 24 Presentation by VIII C - Earth Day
Wed. 24th Apr.24 Inducting members for Heritage &Tourism  Club - VI - IX & XI 

Editorial team IX &XI
Thur.25th Apr 24 Class Assembly by V  B - Ramnavami ( Balakanda )
Fri.26th Apr 24 Pre - Primary - Summer Day Activity
Sat.27th Apr24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Debate. 
Hindi Debate IX - XII, English Debate VI - VIII
I - V - Card making (Pop up) for Mother's Day

Tue.30th Apr 24 Presentation by VIII D -  World Book Day 
Wed.1st May 24 Mock Drill for Building Evacuation
Thur.2nd May 24 I Periodic Test - I to X

I Unit Test XI -XII
Fri.3rd May 24 Pre - Primary - Vegetable Market Day
Sat.4th May 24 No Bag Day (Activities)
Mon.6th May 24 Summer Break for Pre-Primary. 
Fri.10th May 24 Parshuram Jayanti - Holiday
Sat.11th May 24 II Saturday Holiday for students . Office remains open.

Parent Teacher Meeting for I - XII.
Mon.13th May 24 Summer Break for classes I - V

School Timing for I - XII - 7:30 am to 11:30 am
Reading Club - VI -IX & XI - Illustrate a self composed poem

Tue.14th May 24 Presentation by VIII E-Rabindranath Tagore -Poet,Playwright,Social reformer
Wed.15th May 24 Inter School Debate 
Thur.16th May 24 Inter School Splash On Poster & Group Song Competition
Fri.17th May 24 Summer Break for classes VI -XII

Teachers Workshop 
Mon.20th May 24 Summer Break for Teachers
Fri.21th June 24 Observing International Yoga Day (Virtual)
Wed.26th June 24 School reopens after Summer Break for staff. Time : 7:50 am to 2:15 pm

Staff Meeting 
Thur.27th June 24 School reopens after Summer Break for students. Time : 8:00 am to 2:00 pm
Fri.28th June 24 Pre - Primary - Story telling with props
Sat.29th June 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Matches VI - VIII
Mon.1st July 24 Reading Club - VI - IX & XI - Rediscover Unsung Heroes of India
Tue.2nd July 24 Presentation by VII A 
Thur.4th July 24 Founder's Day Celebration - 'My School My Pride'



Fri.5th July 24 Pre - Primary  - Green Colour Day                                                                             
Quiz Club - VI -XII - Theme: Indian History                                                          

Sat.6th July 24 No Bag Day (Activities)
Investiture Ceremony
I - V -Van mahotsav Celebration                          

Tue.9th July 24 Presentation by VII B - Save Enviroment
Wed.10th July 24 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Travel Brochure Designing
Thur.11th July 24 Class Assembly by V C - Idolising the Idol (Role Play)
Fri.12th July 24 Pre - Primary - Safe and unsafe touch

Quiz Club - VI -XII - Theme : Mathematics
Sat.13th July 24 II Saturday Holiday for students . Office remains open.
Mon.15th July 24 Reading Club VI - IX & XI- Panchatantra goes Global
Tue.16th July 24 Presentation by VII C - Wonders of Science
Wed.17th July 24 Muharram -Holiday according to moon
Thur.18th July 24 Class Assembly by V D - Guru Purnima Celebration
Fri.19th July 24 Pre - Primary - Van mahotsav Celebration
Sat.20th July 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Competition-  Wall painting - Pablo Picaso Award XI - XII, 
Creative Flower Pot Designing IX -X, Rangoli -VI - VIII, 
I - V - Tiny feet on the ramp

Tue.23th July 24 Presentation by VII D - Lokmanya Tilak
Wed.24th July 24 Heritage and Tourism Club -VI-IX &XI - Poster on Historical monuments of India
Thur.25th July 24 Class Assembly by V E - Nature Conservation 
Fri.26th July 24 Pre-Primary - Playing with Dough
Sat.27th July 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Matches VI - XII
I - V - Slogan Writing ( Nature Conservation )

Tue.30th July 24 Presentation by VII E - Save Tiger
Thur.1st Aug 24 Class Assembly by IV A -  Friendship
Fri.2nd Aug 24 Pre-Primary - World of Origami                                                                       

Quiz Club - VI -XII - Theme: Science
Sat.3rd Aug 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Prerna - Inter School Group Dance Competition (Seniors)
Tue.6th Aug 24 Presentation by VI A 
Wed.7th Aug 24 Heritage & Tourism  Club - VI - IX & XI - Fresh and Dry Flower Arrangement
Thur.8th Aug 24 Class Assembly by IV B - Indian Tribes
Fri.9th Aug 24 Adivasi Diwas - Holiday 
Sat.10th Aug 24 II Saturday Holiday for students . Office remains open.

Parent Teacher Meeting for I - XII.
Mon.12th Aug 24 Reading Club - VI - IX & XI - Glimpses of the Past
Tue.13th Aug24 Presentation by VI B - Tulsidas Jayanti
Thur.15th Aug.24 Independence Day Celebration

Inter House Dance Competition
Fri.16th Aug24 Pre - Primary - Patriotic Songs & National Symbols
Sat.17th Aug 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

IX - XII - Shark Tank B - Plan Competition, VI - VIII - Ad Mad Show
I - II - Magic with Science, III - V - Chat Show

Mon.19th Aug 24 Raksha Bandhan - Holiday
Tue.20th Aug 24 Presentation by VI C - Sanskrit Diwas
Wed.21st Aug 24 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Cultural fusion (Festivals)
Thur.22nd Aug 24 Class Assembly by IV C - Freedom Struggle
Fri.23rd Aug 24 Pre-Primary - Janamasthami Celebration
Sat.24th Aug 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Shlok Vaachan - VI to VIII
Inter House Bhajan Competition IX - XII
 I - II - Enactment (Jataka tales), III - V - Yoga Asanas

Mon.26th Aug 24 Janamasthami - Holiday
Tue.27th Aug 24 Presentation by VI D - Sadbhavna Diwas
Thur.29th Aug 24 Class Assembly by IV D -  Unsung Heroes of India
Fri.30th Aug 24 Pre -Primary -Amazing World of Puppets (Socio - emotional & language skills)
Sat.31st Aug 24 No Bag Day (Activities)
Tue.3rd Sept 24 Presentation by VI E - World Literacy Day
Thur.5th Sept 24 Teachers' Day Celebration                                                                                       
Fri.6th Sept 24 Pre -Primary - Making Eco friendly Ganesha with clay



Quiz Club - VI - XII -Theme: Current Affairs
Sat.7th Sept 24 Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday                                                                                         
Mon.9th Sept 24 II Periodic Test - IX and X

Half Yearly Exam - XI and XII
Tue.10th Sept 24 I Term Exam - I to VIII                                                                                         
Fri.13th Sept 24 Baba Ramdev Jayanti - Holiday 
Sat.14th Sept 24 II Saturday Holiday for students. Office remains open.                                            

Teachers' Day Celebration
Mon.16th Sept.24 Barawafat - Holiday according to moon.
Fri.20th Sept 24 Pre-Primary - Grandparents Day
Sat.21st Sept 24 No Bag Day (Activities)
Tue.24th Sept 24 Presentation by IX A - Hindi Diwas
Wed.25th Sept 24 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Puppetry Show
Thur.26th Sept.24 Class Assembly by IV E - Onam
Fri.27th Sept 24 Pre -Primary - Nature Walk
Sat.28th Sept 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Matches - VI - XII
I - II Paper Bag Decoration III - V - Kitchen Experiences

Mon.30th Sept 24 Demo of Fire Fighting Equipment
Tue.1st Oct 24 Special Assembly on Navratra Sthapna by class V
Wed. 2nd Oct 24 Special Assembly for Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bhadur Shastri Jayanti by class  IV
Thur.3rd Oct 24 Navratra Sthapna - Holiday
Fri.4th Oct 24 Pre -Primary  - Reduce, Reuse, Recycle, Recreate - 4 R's

Quiz Club - Theme : Indian Literature
Sat.5th Oct 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

IX - XII - Inter House Quiz - Quiztopia , VI - VIII- Street Play
I - II - Vocabulary game, III - V - Enactment (Panchtantra)

Mon.7th Oct 24 Reading Club VI - IX & XI- Panchatantra goes Global
Tue.8th Oct 24 Presentation by IX B - Indian Air Force
Wed.9th Oct 24 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Blue Pottery
Thur.10th Oct 24 Class Assembly by III A - Eradication of Poverty
Fri.11th Oct  & Sat.12th Oct 24 - Dusshera Holidays
Tue.15th Oct 24 Presentation by IX C - World Food Day (Zero Hunger)
Thur 17th Oct 24 Class Assembly by III B - Maharshi Valmiki
Fri.18th Oct 24 Pre- Primary - Road Safety
Sat.19th Oct 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Parent Teacher Meeting for I - XII.
Mon.21st Oct 24 Reading Club - VI - IX & XI - Bingo Challenge
Tue.22nd Oct 24 Presentation by IX D - U N Day
Wed.23rd Oct 24 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI -  A Culinary Adventure
Thur.24th Oct 24 Class Assembly by III C - Rashtriya Ekta Diwas
Fri.25th Oct 24 Annual Function - Nursery - U.K.G
Sat.26th Oct 24 No Bag Day (Activities)

Awesome Inventions (Exhibition) III - XII  
Mon.28th Oct.24 to Sat.2nd Nov.24 - Diwali Holidays
Tue.5th Nov24 Presentation by IX E- Kalidas - Poet
Wed.6th Nov 24 Heritage and Tourism Club -VI - IX & XI - Heritage Walk
Thur.7th Nov 24 Class Assembly by III D 
Fri.8th Nov 24 Pre Primary - Shramdaan

Quiz Club - Theme : Indian Heritage
Sat. 9th Nov 24 II Saturday Holiday for students. Office remains open. 

Annual Prize Giving & Sports Day - VI - XII
Mon.4th Nov 24 Reading Club - VI - IX & XI - A Mint of Creativity
Tue.12th Nov 24 Primary - Picnic (Children's Day Celebration)
Wed.13th Nov 24 Middle Section - Picnic (Children's Day Celebration)

Pre - Board  - XII
Thur.14th Nov 24 Seniors Section - Picnic (Children's Day Celebration)
Fri.15th Nov 24 Guru Nanak Jayanti - Holiday                                                                            
Sat.16th Nov 24 No Bag Day (Activites)

IX & XI - RJ Hunt,VI - VIII - Mime
I - II - Collage making (Jungle Scene),III - V - Diya making (Potter's Wheel)    
Special Assembly for Guru Nanak Jayanti by class III                                         

Mon.18th Nov 24 Winter Timings : 8:30 am to 2:00 pm                                                                         
Reading Club - VI - IX & XI - Digital Creativity



Tue.19th Nov 24 Presentation by XI C - Endurance
Wed.20th Nov 24 Heritage and Tourism Club -VI - IX & XI - Block printing /Tie and Dye/Batik print  
Thur.21th Nov 24 Class Assembly by III E - Mathematics Day
Sat.23rd Nov 24 Annual Prize Giving & Sports Day - I - V
Tue.26th Nov 24 Presentation by XI B - Gratitude 
Wed.27th Nov 24 Heritage &Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Heritage Quiz
Thur 28th Nov 24 Class Assembly by II A - Indian Flag
Fri.29th Nov 24 Pre Primary - Fancy Dress                                                                                         
Sat.30th Nov 24 No Bag Day (Activites)

I - II -Book mark making, III - V - Mime
Mon.2nd Dec 24 II Periodic Test  I - VIII                                                                                           

III Periodic Test - IX & X
II Unit Test - XI

Fri.6th Dec 24 Pre-Primary - Visit to Zoo
Sat.7th Dec 24 No Bag Day (Activites)
Thur.12th Dec 24 Class Assembly by II B - Save Energy

Pre - Board - XII
Fri.13th Dec 24 Pre - Primary - Christmas Craft
Sat.14th Dec 24 II Saturday School remains open for students. 

No Bag Day (Activites)
I - V - Create your style (Recycle the waste)

Mon.16th Dec24 Reading Club - VI - IX & XI -  Digital Creativity 
Tue.17th Dec 24 Presentation by XI D - Women's Rights
Thur.19th Dec 24 Class Assembly by II C - Kisan Diwas
Fri.20th Dec 24 Pre -Primary - Christmas Celebration
Sat.21st Dec 24 No Bag Day (Activites)

I - II - Head Gear Making, III - V - Pin Board Decoration
Tue.24th Dec 24 Special Assembly for Christmas by class II
Wed.25th Dec 24 Christmas - Holiday
Thur.26th Dec 24 Class Assembly by II D
Fri.27th Dec 24 Pre-Primary - Rainbow on my table (Cooking without fire)

Formal Farewell for class XII
Sat.28th Dec 24 Holiday for students. Office remains open.

Informal Farewell for class XII
Mon.30th Dec 24 to Tue.7th Jan 25 - Winter Break 
Thur.9th Jan 25 Class Assembly by II E - Pongal
Fri.10th Jan 25 Pre Board - X

Pre-Primary - Kite Flying
Sat.11th Jan 25 II Saturday - Holiday for students . Office remains open.

Parent Teacher Meeting for I - XII.
Tue.14th Jan 25 Presentation by XI E - Bihu  
Wed.15th Jan 25 Makar Sankranti - Holiday
Thur.16th Jan 25 Class Assembly by I A 
Fri.17th Jan 25 to Tue.21st Jan 25 - Mountaineering & Adventure Programme

Pre - Primary - Picnic
Sat.18th Jan 25 No Bag Day (Activites)
Thur.23th Jan 25 Class Assembly by I B
Fri.24th Jan 25 Pre-Primary - Republic Day Celebration
Sat.25th Jan 25 No Bag Day (Activites)

I - V - Movie
Sun.26th Jan 25 Republic Day - Flag Hoisting
Thur.30th Jan 25 Class Assembly by I C
Fri.31st Jan 25 Pre -Primary - Basant Panchami Celebration
Sat.1st Feb 25 No Bag Day (Activites)

Special Assembly for Basant Panchami by class I
Thur.6th Feb 25 Class Assembly by I D
Fri.7th Feb 25 Pre-Primary - Poem Recitation
Sat.8th Feb 25 II Saturday - Holiday for students . Office remains open.
Mon.10th Feb 25 Orientation  for Board Examination- X & XII
Thur.13th Feb 25 Class Assembly by I E
Fri.14th Feb 25 Pre-Primary - Movie
Sat.15th Feb 25 No Bag Day (Activites)
Wed.26th Feb 25 Maha Shivratri  - Holiday
Thur.27th Feb 25 Annual Exam - Nur to IX and XI



Fri.7th Mar 25 Nursery and L.K.G - Dance Party & U.K.G - Graduation Day                                
Sat.8th Mar 25 II Saturday - Holiday for students . Office remains open.
Wed.12th Mar 25 Subject Selection Orientation and distribution of forms - Class X
Thur.13th Mar 25 & Fri.14th Mar 25 - Holi Holidays
Wed.26th Mar 25 Result Declaration for Pre-Primary Time : 9:00 am to 11:00 am
Thur.27th Mar 25 Result Declaration for Primary Time : 9:00 am to 11:00 am
Fri.28th Mar 25 Result Declaration for VI - VIII
Sat.29th Mar 25 Result Declaration for IX & XI
Thur.3rd April 25 New Session begins. Time : 8:00 am to 2:00 pm.

Note:  1. Holidays for Makar Sankranti, Maha Shivratri  and Holi will be according to 2025 calendar.
           2. The Examination and Result Declaration  /PTM schedule may change.                          
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